
PilotaNum Naz Punti

Cremona

B1Pos Distacchi A1 B2 A2

Campionato 85 Senior

Mezzo

PAVAN Simone 251 LOM  500 - 1  0  0 250 - 250KTM

PIAI Simone 53 PIE  380 - 2  120  120 210 - 170KTM

RUSSI Matteo Luigi 88 LOM  295 - 3  205  85 85 - 210KTM

GAZZANO Francesco 253 LOM  280 - 4  220  15 170 - 110KTM

ELGARI Alberto 23 EMI  280 - 5  220  0 140 - 140KTM

MEI Davide 22 VEN  197 - 6  303  83 120 - 77KTM

DE SANCTIS Matteo 75 LIG  190 - 7  310  7 110 - 80KTM

LIPPOLIS Giovanni 315 EMI  190 - 8  310  0 100 - 90Husqvarna

MENEGHELLO Giovanni 4 VEN  181 - 9  319  9 61 - 120KTM

SCANDIANI Jeremi 110 LIG  156 - 10  344  25 56 - 100Husqvarna

MACRI` Giorgio 10 EMI  153 - 11  347  3 90 - 63KTM

BACIGALUPO Efrem 404 LIG  151 - 12  349  2 66 - 85Husqvarna

CAGNONI Simone 236 LOM  151 - 13  349  0 77 - 74KTM

CHIABRANDO Nicolo 91 PIE  136 - 14  364  15 68 - 68KTM

BISERNI Federico 121 EMI  135 - 15  365  1 63 - 72KTM

BLASIGH Giorgia 912 VEN  134 - 16  366  1 74 - 60Husqvarna

RUSSO Matteo Salvatore 15 PIE  134 - 17  366  0 70 - 64KTM

TRENTO Alex 71 VEN  133 - 18  367  1 72 - 61Husqvarna

PEKLAJ Jaka 321 EEE  128 - 19  372  5 58 - 70Husqvarna

BRIZIO Holiver 37 PIE  126 - 20  374  2 80 - 46KTM

PIACENTINI Jean Paul 217 EEE  123 - 21  377  3 57 - 66KTM

CASAMENTI Sebastiano 338 EMI  122 - 22  378  1 64 - 58KTM

DURANTE Manuel 19 FVG  121 - 23  379  1 62 - 59KTM

MAURI Simone 148 LOM  116 - 24  384  5 54 - 62Husqvarna

STERPIN Matija 197 EEE  116 - 25  384  0 60 - 56KTM

CABASS Luca 108 FVG  114 - 26  386  2 59 - 55KTM

MARIANI Mattia 420 LOM  112 - 27  388  2 55 - 57KTM

SQUIZZATO Andrea 60 VEN  106 - 28  394  6 53 - 53Husqvarna

COPELLI Matteo 124 EMI  103 - 29  397  3 49 - 54Husqvarna

PAVONI Chantal 136 LOM  102 - 30  398  1 50 - 52KTM

GUIDETTI Samuele 232 LIG  101 - 31  399  1 51 - 50Husqvarna

POLATO Brando 18 VEN  97 - 32  403  4 48 - 49KTM

ALCARAS Edoardo 27 LIG  95 - 33  405  2 44 - 51Husqvarna

PAGANONI Matteo 487 LOM  94 - 34  406  1 47 - 47Yamaha

MARCHISIO Giacomo 519 PIE  90 - 35  410  4 42 - 48KTM

MASCIADRI Thomas 721 LOM  90 - 36  410  0 46 - 44TM

VICINI Andrea 999 LOM  90 - 37  410  0 45 - 45KTM

BIFFI Gabriele 978 LOM  79 40 38  421  11 - 39 -TM

TOZZI Luca 131 EMI  77 37 39  423  2 - 40 -KTM

VANELLI Takis 97 FVG  76 39 40  424  1 - 37 -KTM

GROSSI Nicola 461 EMI  73 38 41  427  3 - 35 -Husqvarna

CASPANI Danilo 61 LOM  72 34 42  428  1 - 38 -KTM

RICCI Lucio 252 EMI  72 36 43  428  0 - 36 -KTM

FERRABOSCHI Diego 219 LOM  69 35 44  431  3 - 34 -KTM
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BENCI Fabiano 313 FVG  65 32 45  435  4 - 33 -KTM

CURINO Stella 282 LOM  65 33 46  435  0 - 32 -Yamaha

MALACARNE Elias 84 LOM  62 31 47  438  3 - 31 -KTM

FAGANEL Emily 135 FVG  58 28 48  442  4 - 30 -KTM

MONIZZA Michael 272 LOM  58 29 49  442  0 - 29 -Yamaha

SCALVINI Elia 162 LOM  53 25 50  447  5 - 28 -KTM

RONZONI Nicolo 983 LOM  53 26 51  447  0 - 27 -KTM

SALVIATO Filippo 26 VEN  52 - 52  448  1 52 - 0Husqvarna

COVOLO Fabio 33 PIE  52 27 53  448  0 - 25 -KTM

VANOTTI Gabriele 120 LOM  50 24 54  450  2 - 26 -KTM

MULE Alessandro Pietro 513 LOM  43 - 55  457  7 0 - 43Yamaha

PONTI Daniele 43 LOM  43 - 56  457  0 43 - 0Yamaha

MUSCARA Diego 123 LIG  30 30 57  470  13 - 0 -KTM

VALDEMI Matteo 221 LIG  23 23 58  477  7 - 0 -Kawasaki

REGGIANI Julian 626 PIE  0 0 59  500  23 - 0 -Husqvarna
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